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Report run on 
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Monday May 2, 2016
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APR-2016

MAR-2016
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 1,382  1,467  1,634  5,306  5,542

Single Family Residences

Apts & Congregate Care

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Educational Buildings

Mobile Homes

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Foundation/Phased Construction

Permit Category

 222

 0

 89

 65

 6

 3

 41

 0

 2

 360

 62

 8

 53

 1

 0

 105

 1

 38

 325

 1

This Month 
APR-2016   

   

 218

 0

 101

 67

 7

 2

 45

 7

 2

 354

 40

 11

 51

 2

 0

 115

 9

 53

 381

 2

Last Month 
MAR-2016  

   

 126

 0

 51

 60

 4

 3

 27

 1

 4

 346

 30

 6

 58

 1

 1

 442

 4

 45

 425

 0

This Month 
Last Year         
  APR-2015   

 722

 49

 350

 209

 75

 12

 165

 8

 8

 1,232

 156

 44

 191

 3

 2

 462

 11

 185

 1,418

 4

Year to Date    
  2016            

    

 586

 33

 204

 178

 21

 8

 117

 2

 15

 1,133

 143

 36

 187

 2

 1

 1,240

 17

 156

 1,460

 3

 Last Year to 
Date             

2015               

Grand Totals: 

 1,127  1,596



CITY OF HENDERSON
Department of Building & Safety

240 Water Street
Henderson, NV 89015

The City of Henderson

PARAMETERS SELECTED: 
Level of Activity and Valuation Report

Report run on 
Monday May 2, 2016                  

Monday May 2, 2016

B , Building & Fire Safety

APR-2016

This Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the current month.
The Last Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the prior month.
This Month Last Year values reflect the number of permits issued in the month last year.
The Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen.
The Last Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen minus the year.

MAR-2016
240 Water St.

Henderson, NV  89015
(702) 267-3610

BALLVAL002 Page 2 of 2

Mo Jadid, City Building Official, 

Single Family Residences

Apts & Congregate Care

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Educational Buildings

Mobile Homes

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Foundation/Phased Construction

 $30,995,108

 $0

 $844,506

 $194,670

 $75,736

 $3,199,350

 $5,154,283

 $0

 $154,998

 $1,314,190

 $49,685

 $40,898

 $544,594

 $3,496,200

 $0

 $7,580

 $163

 $2,786

 $45,216

 $0

 $31,032,068

 $0

 $729,852

 $204,919

 $33,628

 $2,936,150

 $3,396,523

 $22,749,300

 $189,100

 $1,614,303

 $15,759

 $43,929

 $550,402

 $3,603,300

 $0

 $9,312

 $846

 $3,868

 $66,672

 $1,064,707

 $19,590,485

 $0

 $302,615

 $175,785

 $71,888

 $2,176,991

 $3,888,942

 $352,950

 $525,650

 $1,019,226

 $36,951

 $12,843

 $628,740

 $2,873,850

 $3,705

 $7,287

 $814

 $3,205

 $186,596

 $0

 $104,659,687

 $62,994,726

 $3,571,465

 $671,829

 $1,149,534

 $13,192,464

 $19,269,737

 $23,249,304

 $1,143,552

 $5,155,280

 $99,829

 $181,115

 $2,123,153

 $7,099,500

 $13,440

 $33,251

 $1,141

 $13,483

 $295,763

 $1,071,427

 $86,745,925

 $25,146,613

 $4,570,299

 $523,300

 $425,716

 $3,029,041

 $15,049,593

 $456,700

 $2,401,502

 $3,534,761

 $93,064

 $2,191,580

 $1,998,804

 $5,460,600

 $3,705

 $27,848

 $2,169

 $10,750

 $312,330

 $374,047

                     Grand Totals:  $46,119,963  $68,244,638  $31,858,522  $245,989,678  $152,358,346

Permit Category   This Month
  APR-2016      

   Last Month 
  MAR-2016     

  This Month        
Last Year

     APR-2015      

 Year to 
Date 2016             

   

 Last Year 
to Date

   2015                


